Landscapus Inc, Your Reliable Partner
Landscapus INC
Products Manual
Landscapus Inc, Your Reliable Partner
Content
Glass Beads For Road Marking Paint...................................................1
1.57 Index Glass Beads...........................................................................2
High Refractive Glass Beads..................................................................3

(3) Improve corrosion resistance
Appearance and physical data
(1) White
(2) Density:0.25gram/CM3
(3) Crush Strength: 750/5 (psi/Mpa)
(4) Melting point: 625 centigrade
(5) Floating Rate: 96%
(6) PH value: 8-9.5
Grade Color
Particle size
(μm)
Density
(g/cm3)
Anti-impact
(Mpa)
BWHB15 WHITE 15-130 0.15 1.5-2
BWHB20 WHITE 15-120 0.20 3-4
BWHB25 WHITE 12-110 0.25 5-7
BWHB32 WHITE 10-90 0.32 12-15
BWHB40 WHITE 8-85 0.40 28-33
BWHB46 WHITE 8-80 0.46 38-42
BWHB60 WHITE 8-65 0.60 >60
Landscapus Inc, Your Reliable Partner
Glass Beads For Grinding
Glass beads has good chemical stability,perfect regularity,clean surface,Good
fluidity,less consumption,it can be used as grinding material in the fields of chemical